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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

 - Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&  A     5:48
  2 N Harrisonsargent HalifaxHa     5:48
  3 Mischa Walsh Rotherham  A     5:52
  4 Chloe Phillips Cleethorp  A     6:00
  5 Lottie Langan CityOfYor     6:02
  6 Sophie Ellwood Stockport  A     6:05
  7 Lara Bellingham Liverpool  A     6:05
  8 Hazel Forrest Harrogate     6:05
  9 Zara Jones Darlingto     6:05
 10 Emily Bowker EastChesh     6:07
 11 Ava Clough SaleHarri  A     6:13
 12 Freya Lester Hallamshi  A     6:16
 13 Annabelle Sibley Hallamshi  B     6:19
 14 Annabel Milburn Gateshead     6:20
 15 Megumi Hoshiko WirralAc  A     6:20
 16 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa  A     6:23
 17 Katie Battle Rotherham  B     6:23
 18 Imogen Wharton Warringtn  B     6:23
 19 S Robertsondover DerbyAC  A     6:24
 20 Eva Karalius SaleHarri  B     6:24
 21 Sophie Wood LongwoodH     6:27
 22 Eabha Lee ValeRoyal  A     6:27
 23 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport  B     6:32
 24 Katie Buckley Keighley&  B     6:37
 25 Lydia Griffin Chesterfi     6:40

 26 Annaliese Catley Rotherham  C     6:41
 27 Leila Smithurst TrawdenAC     6:41
 28 Harriet Bell Warringtn  A     6:43
 29 Amber Neal WirralAc  B     6:46
 30 Baileyrae O’keefe SalfordHa  B     6:49
 31 Daisy Graham BirtleyAc     6:50
 32 Faith Gillibrand Blackburn     6:50
 33 Emma Ashman GosforthH     6:53
 34 Lucy Moss Rotherham  D     6:55
 35 Grace Derry AllertonJ     6:55
 36 Erin Barwell LincolnWe  A     6:56
 37 Charlotte Bingham RothwellH  A     7:02
 38 Gracie Hunt Stockport  C     7:03
 39 Emma Barker Barton&Di     7:04
 40 F Watsonchallenor LincolnWe  B     7:14
 41 Ruby Carrington ValeRoyal  B     7:17
 42 Katie Kelly Pontefrac     7:20
 43 Carys Earlspeed RothwellH  B     7:39
 44 Kira West DerbyAC  B     7:47
 45 Lilly Morgan Cleethorp  C     7:53
 46 Ellie Barnes Doncaster  A     8:06
 47 Grace Setterington Doncaster  B     8:31
 48 Lola Best Cleethorp  B     8:39
 49 Christiana Kelly Liverpool  B    13:06

 - Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Emily Bott Rotherham  A     6:14    12:06 +  2
  2 Saffron Meade Stockport  A     6:15    12:20 +  4
  3 Alice O’sullivan Keighley&  A     6:41    12:29 -  2
  4 Alice Fearn Cleethorp  A     6:33    12:33  0
  5 Caitlin Mccloy Hallamshi  A     6:20    12:36 +  7
  6 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri  A     6:28    12:41 +  5
  7 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa  A     6:20    12:43 +  9
  8 Rosie Swinnerton Liverpool  A     6:41    12:46 -  1
  9 Martha Sigsworth CityOfYor     6:45    12:47 -  4
 10 Casey Musgrave Hallamshi  B     6:29    12:48 +  3
 11 Maria Rooke EastChesh     6:45    12:52 -  1
 12 Freya Talman Darlingto     6:51    12:56 -  3
 13 Darcie Hudson ValeRoyal  A     6:30    12:57 +  9
 14 Elizabeth Sinclair SaleHarri  B     6:36    13:00 +  6
 15 Keira Branagan Rotherham  B     6:38    13:01 +  2
 16 Ellena Walker Stockport  B     6:30    13:02 +  7
 17 Evie Smith WirralAc  A     6:43    13:03 -  2
 18 Millie Watson Gateshead     6:44    13:04 -  4
 19 Annie Thorp HalifaxHa     7:17    13:05 - 17
 20 Eva Jahe Warringtn  B     6:44    13:07 -  2
 21 Nia Wharton Warringtn  A     6:36    13:19 +  7
 22 Ruby Tetley Harrogate     7:15    13:20 - 14
 23 Megan Wilkinson Keighley&  B     6:53    13:30 +  1
 24 Molly Emerton DerbyAC  A     7:12    13:36 -  5
 25 Isobel Beechey TrawdenAC     6:57    13:38 +  2
 26 Macy Helps Chesterfi     7:01    13:41 -  1
 27 Sarah Smith WirralAc  B     7:01    13:47 +  2
 28 Alice Kaye LongwoodH     7:23    13:50 -  7
 29 Ruby Willers Rotherham  C     7:11    13:52 -  3
 30 Imogen Robinson Blackburn     7:14    14:04 +  2

 31 Leticia Fallon BirtleyAc     7:16    14:06  0
 32 Lydia Wilkinson GosforthH     7:18    14:11 +  1
 33 Lara Waterhouse Stockport  C     7:09    14:12 +  5
 34 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa  B     7:29    14:18 -  4
 35 Julia Rutkowska Pontefrac     7:18    14:38 +  7
 36 Grace Shepherd RothwellH  A     7:47    14:49 +  1
 37 Libby Robinson Barton&Di     7:50    14:54 +  2
 38 Amelie Hand AllertonJ     8:03    14:58 -  3
 39 Isabelle Prior ValeRoyal  B     7:45    15:02 +  2
 40 Poppy Liddell LincolnWe  A     8:12    15:08 -  4
 41 Cadence Strutt Rotherham  D     8:24    15:19 -  7
 42 Brooke Robinson LincolnWe  B     8:31    15:45 -  2
 43 Ella Stevenson DerbyAC  B     7:58    15:45 +  1
 44 Erin Farmeryhague RothwellH  B     8:19    15:58 -  1
 45 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster  A     7:52    15:58 +  1
 46 Lilly Scrimshaw Cleethorp  C     8:08    16:01 -  1
 47 A Watson Doncaster  B     7:38    16:09  0
 48 Holly Smith Cleethorp  B    10:17    18:56  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Emily Bott Rotherham  A     6:14
  2 Saffron Meade Stockport  A     6:15
  3 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa  A     6:20
  4 Caitlin Mccloy Hallamshi  A     6:20
  5 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri  A     6:28
  6 Casey Musgrave Hallamshi  B     6:29
  7 Ellena Walker Stockport  B     6:30
  8 Darcie Hudson ValeRoyal  A     6:30
  9 Alice Fearn Cleethorp  A     6:33
 10 Elizabeth Sinclair SaleHarri  B     6:36
 11 Nia Wharton Warringtn  A     6:36
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
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 - Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Freya Murdoch Stockport  A     5:53    18:13 +  1
  2 Lilia Harris Rotherham  A     6:08    18:14 -  1
  3 Phoebe Midgeley Keighley&  A     6:03    18:32  0
  4 Sara Clough SaleHarri  A     5:59    18:40 +  2
  5 Tilly Carrotte Cleethorp  A     6:15    18:48 -  1
  6 Gabriella Brown Hallamshi  A     6:16    18:52 -  1
  7 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa  A     6:25    19:08  0
  8 Alice Tolley Hallamshi  B     6:32    19:20 +  2
  9 Beatrix Cole Liverpool  A     6:40    19:26 -  1
 10 Ella Buckley Stockport  B     6:31    19:33 +  6
 11 Savannah Tarn Darlingto     6:42    19:38 +  1
 12 Darcy Slattery EastChesh     6:47    19:39 -  1
 13 Zoe Broughton ValeRoyal  A     6:46    19:43  0
 14 Harper Tompkin Rotherham  B     6:44    19:45 +  1
 15 Alice Nicholson Warringtn  A     6:29    19:48 +  6
 16 Emma Poulston WirralAc  A     6:45    19:48 +  1
 17 Elle Sperring Gateshead     6:53    19:57 +  1
 18 Madison Holt SaleHarri  B     7:01    20:01 -  4
 19 Seren Melling Harrogate     6:48    20:08 +  3
 20 Esme Heavey Warringtn  B     7:09    20:16  0
 21 Ruby Davies DerbyAC  A     6:48    20:24 +  3
 22 Katieanne Varga CityOfYor     7:41    20:28 - 13
 23 Ruby Fort TrawdenAC     6:52    20:30 +  2
 24 Lara Brown Keighley&  B     7:21    20:51 -  1
 25 Lucy Kaye LongwoodH     7:05    20:55 +  3
 26 Ashlee Freilinger SalfordHa  B     6:39    20:57 +  8
 27 Delilah Harty WirralAc  B     7:11    20:58  0
 28 Aisling Brooks Stockport  C     6:54    21:06 +  5
 29 Maggie Graham BirtleyAc     7:04    21:10 +  2

 30 Amelia Burton Blackburn     7:07    21:11  0
 31 Ellie Kennedy GosforthH     7:15    21:26 +  1
 32 Sophie Leighton Rotherham  C     7:45    21:37 -  3
 33 Amelia Hammond HalifaxHa     8:33    21:38 - 14
 34 Evie Blant Chesterfi     8:18    21:59 -  8
 35 Abigail Baiden RothwellH  A     7:18    22:07 +  1
 36 Alana Reveley Pontefrac     7:35    22:13 -  1
 37 Islay Wilson AllertonJ     7:25    22:23 +  1
 38 Elise Hutchinson Doncaster  A     6:44    22:42 +  7
 39 Maggie Welsh DerbyAC  B     7:05    22:50 +  4
 40 Emily Tomlinson Barton&Di     8:11    23:05 -  3
 41 Niamh Kelly LincolnWe  A     8:00    23:08 -  1
 42 Lilly Auker Doncaster  B     7:16    23:25 +  5
 43 Sally Friest Cleethorp  C     7:38    23:39 +  3
 44 Gemma Harrison LincolnWe  B     8:25    24:10 -  2
 45 Anna Mcardle RothwellH  B     8:47    24:45 -  1
 46 Tabitha Justice Cleethorp  B     7:11    26:07 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Freya Murdoch Stockport  A     5:53
  2 Sara Clough SaleHarri  A     5:59
  3 Phoebe Midgeley Keighley&  A     6:03
  4 Lilia Harris Rotherham  A     6:08
  5 Tilly Carrotte Cleethorp  A     6:15
  6 Gabriella Brown Hallamshi  A     6:16
  7 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa  A     6:25
  8 Alice Nicholson Warringtn  A     6:29
  9 Ella Buckley Stockport  B     6:31
 10 Alice Tolley Hallamshi  B     6:32

mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk/


Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    18:13
1 Sophie Ellwood (6)  6:05 2 Saffron Meade (2)  6:15
3 Freya Murdoch (1)  5:53
  2 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    18:14
1 Mischa Walsh (3)  5:52 2 Emily Bott (1)  6:14
3 Lilia Harris (2)  6:08
  3 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    18:32
1 Maisey Bellwood (1)  5:48 2 Alice O’sullivan (3)  6:41
3 Phoebe Midgeley (3)  6:03
  4 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    18:40
1 Ava Clough (11)  6:13 2 Isabella Appleby (6)  6:28
3 Sara Clough (4)  5:59
  5 Cleethorpes & District Ac  ‘A’    18:48
1 Chloe Phillips (4)  6:00 2 Alice Fearn (4)  6:33
3 Tilly Carrotte (5)  6:15
  6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    18:52
1 Freya Lester (12)  6:16 2 Caitlin Mccloy (5)  6:20
3 Gabriella Brown (6)  6:16
  7 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    19:08
1 Marissa Caldwell (16)  6:23 2 Jasmine Wright (7)  6:20
3 Elena Bartalotta (7)  6:25
  8 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    19:20
1 Annabelle Sibley (13)  6:19 2 Casey Musgrave (10)  6:29
3 Alice Tolley (8)  6:32
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    19:26
1 Lara Bellingham (7)  6:05 2 Rosie Swinnerton (8)  6:41
3 Beatrix Cole (9)  6:40
 10 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    19:33
1 Niamh Mackintosh (23)  6:32 2 Ellena Walker (16)  6:30
3 Ella Buckley (10)  6:31
 11 Darlington H & Ac    19:38
1 Zara Jones (9)  6:05 2 Freya Talman (12)  6:51
3 Savannah Tarn (11)  6:42
 12 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame    19:39
1 Emily Bowker (10)  6:07 2 Maria Rooke (11)  6:45
3 Darcy Slattery (12)  6:47
 13 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    19:43
1 Eabha Lee (22)  6:27 2 Darcie Hudson (13)  6:30
3 Zoe Broughton (13)  6:46
 14 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    19:45
1 Katie Battle (17)  6:23 2 Keira Branagan (15)  6:38
3 Harper Tompkin (14)  6:44
 15 Warrington Ac  ‘A’    19:48
1 Harriet Bell (28)  6:43 2 Nia Wharton (21)  6:36
3 Alice Nicholson (15)  6:29
 16 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    19:48
1 Megumi Hoshiko (15)  6:20 2 Evie Smith (17)  6:43
3 Emma Poulston (16)  6:45
 17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac    19:57
1 Annabel Milburn (14)  6:20 2 Millie Watson (18)  6:44
3 Elle Sperring (17)  6:53
 18 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    20:01
1 Eva Karalius (20)  6:24 2 Elizabeth Sinclair (14)  6:36
3 Madison Holt (18)  7:01
 19 Harrogate Harriers & Ac    20:08
1 Hazel Forrest (8)  6:05 2 Ruby Tetley (22)  7:15
3 Seren Melling (19)  6:48
 20 Warrington Ac  ‘B’    20:16
1 Imogen Wharton (18)  6:23 2 Eva Jahe (20)  6:44
3 Esme Heavey (20)  7:09
 21 Derby AC  ‘A’    20:24
1 S Robertsondover (19)  6:24 2 Molly Emerton (24)  7:12
3 Ruby Davies (21)  6:48

 22 City Of York Ac    20:28
1 Lottie Langan (5)  6:02 2 Martha Sigsworth (9)  6:45
3 Katieanne Varga (22)  7:41
 23 Trawden AC    20:30
1 Leila Smithurst (27)  6:41 2 Isobel Beechey (25)  6:57
3 Ruby Fort (23)  6:52
 24 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’    20:51
1 Katie Buckley (24)  6:37 2 Megan Wilkinson (23)  6:53
3 Lara Brown (24)  7:21
 25 Longwood Harriers Ac    20:55
1 Sophie Wood (21)  6:27 2 Alice Kaye (28)  7:23
3 Lucy Kaye (25)  7:05
 26 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    20:57
1 Baileyrae O’keefe (30)  6:49 2 Sophia Roiditis (34)  7:29
3 Ashlee Freilinger (26)  6:39
 27 Wirral Ac  ‘B’    20:58
1 Amber Neal (29)  6:46 2 Sarah Smith (27)  7:01
3 Delilah Harty (27)  7:11
 28 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    21:06
1 Gracie Hunt (38)  7:03 2 Lara Waterhouse (33)  7:09
3 Aisling Brooks (28)  6:54
 29 Birtley Ac    21:10
1 Daisy Graham (31)  6:50 2 Leticia Fallon (31)  7:16
3 Maggie Graham (29)  7:04
 30 Blackburn Harriers & Ac    21:11
1 Faith Gillibrand (32)  6:50 2 Imogen Robinson (30)  7:14
3 Amelia Burton (30)  7:07
 31 Gosforth Harriers & Ac    21:26
1 Emma Ashman (33)  6:53 2 Lydia Wilkinson (32)  7:18
3 Ellie Kennedy (31)  7:15
 32 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    21:37
1 Annaliese Catley (26)  6:41 2 Ruby Willers (29)  7:11
3 Sophie Leighton (32)  7:45
 33 Halifax Harriers & Ac    21:38
1 N Harrisonsargent (2)  5:48 2 Annie Thorp (19)  7:17
3 Amelia Hammond (33)  8:33
 34 Chesterfield & District Ac    21:59
1 Lydia Griffin (25)  6:40 2 Macy Helps (26)  7:01
3 Evie Blant (34)  8:18
 35 Rothwell Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    22:07
1 Charlotte Bingham (37)  7:02 2 Grace Shepherd (36)  7:47
3 Abigail Baiden (35)  7:18
 36 Pontefract Ac    22:13
1 Katie Kelly (42)  7:20 2 Julia Rutkowska (35)  7:18
3 Alana Reveley (36)  7:35
 37 Allerton Junior AC    22:23
1 Grace Derry (35)  6:55 2 Amelie Hand (38)  8:03
3 Islay Wilson (37)  7:25
 38 Doncaster AC  ‘A’    22:42
1 Ellie Barnes (46)  8:06 2 Amy Dalowsky (45)  7:52
3 Elise Hutchinson (38)  6:44
 39 Derby AC  ‘B’    22:50
1 Kira West (44)  7:47 2 Ella Stevenson (43)  7:58
3 Maggie Welsh (39)  7:05
 40 Barton & District Ac    23:05
1 Emma Barker (39)  7:04 2 Libby Robinson (37)  7:50
3 Emily Tomlinson (40)  8:11
 41 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    23:08
1 Erin Barwell (36)  6:56 2 Poppy Liddell (40)  8:12
3 Niamh Kelly (41)  8:00
 42 Doncaster AC  ‘B’    23:25
1 Grace Setterington (47)  8:31 2 A Watson (47)  7:38
3 Lilly Auker (42)  7:16
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 43 Cleethorpes & District Ac  ‘C’    23:39
1 Lilly Morgan (45)  7:53 2 Lilly Scrimshaw (46)  8:08
3 Sally Friest (43)  7:38
 44 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    24:10
1 F Watsonchallenor (40)  7:14 2 Brooke Robinson (42)  8:31
3 Gemma Harrison (44)  8:25
 45 Rothwell Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    24:45
1 Carys Earlspeed (43)  7:39 2 Erin Farmeryhague (44)  8:19
3 Anna Mcardle (45)  8:47
 46 Cleethorpes & District Ac  ‘B’    26:07
1 Lola Best (48)  8:39 2 Holly Smith (48) 10:17
3 Tabitha Justice (46)  7:11

Incomplete Teams:
Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’

1 Ruby Carrington (41)  7:17 2 Isabelle Prior (39)  7:45

Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘D’
1 Lucy Moss (34)  6:55 2 Cadence Strutt (41)  8:24

Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Christiana Kelly (49) 13:06

Fastest of all  legs
  1 N Harrisonsargent HalifaxHa     5:48 (1)
  = Maisey Bellwood Keighley& A     5:48 (1)
  3 Mischa Walsh Rotherham A     5:52 (1)
  4 Freya Murdoch Stockport A     5:53 (3)
  5 Sara Clough SaleHarri A     5:59 (3)
  6 Chloe Phillips Cleethorp A     6:00 (1)
  7 Lottie Langan CityOfYor     6:02 (1)
  8 Phoebe Midgeley Keighley& A     6:03 (3)
  9 Zara Jones Darlingto     6:05 (1)
  = Lara Bellingham Liverpool A     6:05 (1)
  = Sophie Ellwood Stockport A     6:05 (1)
  = Hazel Forrest Harrogate     6:05 (1)
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